
 

Karilee Solo Competition 2024 
Canberra College Performing Arts Centre 

Friday 8th – Monday 11th March 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  Competition times 

Friday 8 March – 6PM to 10:15PM 

Saturday 9 March – 8:30PM to 10:15PM 

Sunday 10 March 8:30AM to 9:15PM 

Monday 11 March 8:30AM to 5:45PM 

We welcome our Adjudicators   
Kerry Sargent and Karen Darby 



Friday 8 March  
Session 1  
Start time: Friday 6:00PM 

Section 1 - Sub-Junior Calisthenics Duo 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Cadence Smithers & Chloe White  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 2  Madeleine LeQuesne & Jasmine Kafer  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds and Rachael Phelan   

 3  Mia Sorensen & Jenna Rupil  Evatt  Erin Sorensen  

 4  Madeleine Vaughan & Hollie Nelson  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 5  Abigail Reed & Breeza Boeck  Action  Leah Brideson  

 6  Leeya Danarasah & Svetlana Magno  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

! 7  Elsie Graham & Gemma Waterford  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

  

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Section 2 - Junior Calisthenics Duo 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Maya Phounpadith & Darci Del Guzzo  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan & Madison Power  

 2  Maddison Leiper & Zaviera Silver  Joyelle  Withdrawn  

 3  Brooklyn Sims-Eriksen & Stephanie Goeldner  Karilee   Kasey Galloway  

 4  Scarlett Smithers & Sienna Smithers  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 5  Stella Fisher & Verity Bryce  Joyelle  Keisha McDougall  

 6  Lara Stephenson & Kayla Jack  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 7  Ella Bodrozic & Ava Hogg  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds & Rachael Phelan   

 8  Samantha Dunning & Kelsey Whitehead  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 9  Emily Kennedy & Amelia Nicholls  Joyelle  Keisha McDougall & Shayla McDougall  

 10  Nicole Wang & Elizabeth Hobden  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 11  Ava Regan & Siobhan Kelly  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 12  Bonnie Bryce & Kaitlyn Edmond  Joyelle  Keisha McDougall & Emma Kennedy  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

  



Session 2  
Start time: Friday 7:55PM 

Section 3 - Intermediate Calisthenics Duo 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Beatrix Friedman & Kyla Willis  Karilee  Samantha Bourne  

 2  Elyssa Roddam & Amelie Phounpadith  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 3 Brianna Leiper & Charlotte MacLeod  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 4  Bonnie Wilder & Isabel Turley  Karilee  Meredith Jackson  

 5  Emma Nicholson & Ella Rogers  Karilee  Stacie Howell  

 6  Chelsea Kelly & Annabelle Field  Evatt  Kari Turnbull  

 7  Bonnie Hardy & Mia Wright  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 8  Ellie Ma & Jade McCallum  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 9  Natasha King & Melodie Russell  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 10  Mia Dowie & Amelie Graham  Joyelle  Val Volkov  

 11 Jasmine Hooper & Kahlan Baker  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 12  Chloe Coates & Macy Moule  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 13  Ivy Nowland & Ivy Mathieson  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 14  Peyton White & Aislinn Baker  Karilee  Emily Bourne  

 15  Skye Wilder & Isla Ellison  Karilee  Louisa-Jane Collins  

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Section 4 - Senior Calisthenics Duo 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Chloe Taunton & Rhiana Elford  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 2  Abbie Mathew & Samantha Baker  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 3  Sharnie Copat & Sophie Taunton  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen & Lizzie Nethery  

 4  Lara Haines & Leila Rickman  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas  

 5  Lizzie Nethery & Zoe Heinrichs  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 6  Isabella Coates & Samantha Urbaniak  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 7  Jasmin Lachlan & Tarra Salter  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen & Lizzie Nethery  

 8  Olivia Pratt & Simone Barker  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 9  Taylah Parr & Emily Lim  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas & Samantha 

Thomas 

 

 10  Jacqueline Dunn & Taryn Leslie  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 11  Kaari Toivonen & Karli Box  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 



Session 3  
Start time: Saturday 8:30AM 

Section 5 - Tinies Calisthenics Solo 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Isla Regan  Karilee  Madison Power  

 2  Lilly Evans  Karilee  Sarah Adam  

 3  Mila Kneipp  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 4  Annabelle Power  Evatt  Erin Sorensen  

6 5  Rae Healey  Karilee  Olivia Pratt & Taylor Bye  

 6  Aria Mallawaarachchi  Karilee  Louisa-Jane Collins  

 7  Xanthia Page  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 8  Elaria Cardamone  Joyelle  Samantha Urbaniak  

 9  Ava LeQuesne  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds & Rachael Phelan   

 10  Grace Zhang  Joyelle  Samantha Urbaniak  

 11  Anneliese Clayton-Farrell  Evatt   Tonya Whitney  

 12  Eva Bakavgas  Evatt  Phoebe Logan  

 13  Matilda Adams  Joyelle   Samantha Urbaniak  

 14  Nora Phillips  Evatt  Phoebe Logan  

 15  Aila Farr  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 16  Piper Humphreys  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 17  Keira Gentle  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 

 

Section 6 - Sub-Junior Calisthenics Solo Green 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Lahni Robinson  Evatt  Olivia Hall & Claire Hall  

 2  Isabella Maiolo  AVV  Merron Lee  

 3  Brooke Laenen  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds & Rachael Phelan   

 4  Chloe White  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 5 Amelia Allen  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 6  Mia Burston  Deanne  Rebecca White  

 7  Victoria Lackey  Action  Latoya Wong  

 8  Eloise Beveridge  Evatt  Phoebe Logan  

 9  Amelia Becher  Deanne  Megan Wilkinson & Sharnie Copat  

 10  Rivennie Lai  Evatt  Charlotte Dennis-Latter  

 11  Evie Sloane  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds  

 12  Rose Waterford  Joyelle  Samantha Urbaniak  

 13  Georgia King  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 14  Caisha Margaret Velasco  Karilee  Taryn Leslie  

 15  Jasmine Reed  Action  Latoya Wong  

 16  Annie Watkins  Karilee  Sarah Adam  

 17  Annabel Johnson  Karilee  Taylor Bye & Bonnie Wilder   

 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

  



Session 4 

Start time: Saturday 11:15AM 

Section 7 - Sub-Junior Calisthenics Solo Red 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Sienna Ryan  Joyelle  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 2 Olivia Reid Williams  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds  

 3  Cadence Smithers  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 4  Elsie Graham  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 5  Josephine Salter  Brindabella   Grace Perkovic  

 6  Isabel Nelson-Guyer  Joyelle  Olivia Kennedy  

 7  Evie Benson  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 8 Jasmine Chauncy  Brindabella   Leila Rickman  

 9  Elizabeth Waterhouse  Brindabella   Zoe Stott  

 10  Ruby Nowland  Karilee  Abbie Mathew & Taryn Leslie  

 11  Molly Salter  Brindabella   Grace Perkovic  

 12  Amelie Gentle  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 13  Rebekah Czerny  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 14  Taryn Mackenzie  Karilee  Olivia Pratt & Taylor Bye  

 15  Myra Blair  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds  

 16  Gemma Waterford  Joyelle  Taylah Parr  

 

Section 8 - Sub-Junior Calisthenics Solo Blue 
 

# Name 
 

Club 
 

Coach 
 

 1  Brooke Dermody 
 Evatt 

 Phoebe Logan 
 

 2  Mia Willoughby-Thomas 
 Karilee 

 Jacqueline Dunn 
 

 3  Alice Fitzpatrick 
 Karilee 

 Chelsea Woodward & Taryn Leslie 
 

 4  Savannah Farr 
 Evatt 

 Emma Jeffrey 
 

 5 Madeleine LeQuesne 
 Deanne 

 C. Edmonds, R. Phelan & V. Baroulina 
 

 6  Zoe Drake-Brockman 
 Action 

 Frances Madaffari  

 7  Annabelle Smedley 
 Karilee 

 Meredith Jackson 
 

 8  Izabella Atze 
 Karilee 

 Laura Stirton 
 

 9  Olivia Cerne 
 Karilee 

 Taryn Leslie 
 

 10  Anabela Targett 
 Evatt 

 Phoebe Logan 
 

12  11 Elisabeth Clayton-Farrell  Evatt   Tonya Whitney 
 

 12 Ava Hogg 
 Deanne 

 Chelsea Edmonds   

 

 

 

Adjudication to be held after section 9 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Section 9 - Sub-Junior Calisthenics Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Abby Eveston  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 2  Ana Vulic  Deanne  C. Edmonds, R. Phelan & M. Wilkinson  

 3  Hannah Yang  Evatt  Madison Power  

 4  Mia Sorensen  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 5  Charlotte Hancock  Evatt  Hannah Webb  

 6  Jenna Rupil  Evatt  Madison Power  

 7  Momo Zhang  Action  Latoya Wong  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

  



Session 5 

Start time: Saturday 2:05pm 

10 - Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Green 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Ruby Brown  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 2  Annalise Vanhala  Joyelle  Breanna Vanhala  

 3  Sophie Kennedy  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas  

 4  Brianna Leiper  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 5  Sophia Mundie  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 6  Chloe Black  Action  Caitlin Bradley  

 7  Alicia Stakelum  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 8  Macy Moule  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 9  Emma Gray  Joyelle  Samantha Urbaniak  

 10  Charlotte MacLeod  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 11  Leiha Morris  Action  Cherie Bradley  

 12  Amelia Littlewood  Brindabella   Zoe Stott  

 13  Melodie Russell  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 14  Rebekah Murray  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 

 

Section 11 - Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Red 
 

# Name 
 

Club 
 

Coach 
 

 1  Elyssa Roddam 
 Evatt 

 Tonya Whitney 
 

 2  Emma Nicholson 
 Karilee 

 Stacie Howell  

 3  Ava Burns 
 Evatt 

 Lillian Junakovic 
 

 4  Ivy Nowland 
 Karilee 

 Sarah Adam 
 

 5  Aislinn Baker 
 Karilee 

 Emily Bourne 
 

 6  Kyla Willis 
 Karilee 

 Samantha Bourne 
 

 7  Chloe Coates 
 Joyelle 

 Bella Coates & Samantha Urbaniak 
 

 8  Ivy Mathieson 
 Karilee 

 Meredith Jackson 
 

 9  Ella Rogers 
 Karilee 

 Stacie Howell  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 6 

Start time: Saturday 4:25PM 

Section 12 - Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Blue 
 

# Name 
 

Club 
 

Coach 
 

 1  Peyton White 
 Karilee 

 Sarah Adam 
 

 2  Mia Wright  Karilee 
 Simone Barker 

 

 3  Ellie Ma 
 Evatt 

 Tonya Whitney 
 

 4  Sophie Taber 
 Deanne 

 Tayla Schafrin 
 

 5  Isabella May 
 Evatt 

 Kaitlin Phelan 
 

 6  Lilian Hesse Clapp 
 Evatt 

 Emma Jeffrey 
 

 7  Latisha Dack 
 Deanne 

 Chloe Taunton 
 

 8  Bella Pope 
 Evatt 

 Lillian Junakovic 
 

 9  Beatrix Friedman 
 Karilee 

 Samantha Bourne 
 

 10  Bonnie Hardy 
 Karilee 

 Meredith Jackson 
 

 11  Amelie Phounpadith 
 Evatt 

 Kaitlin Phelan 
 

 12  Skye Wilder 
 Karilee 

 Louisa-Jane Collins 
 

 

 

Section 13 - Intermediate Calisthenics Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Chelsea Kelly  Evatt  Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley  

 2  Grace Taylor  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 3  Bonnie Wilder  Karilee  Meredith Jackson  

 4  Annabelle Field  Evatt  Kari Turnbull  

 5  Isla Ellison  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 6  Isabel Turley  Karilee  Meredith Jackson & Jacqueline Dunn  

 7  Paige Yong  Evatt  Hannah Webb  

 8  Samantha Baker  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 9  Evalina Lee  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 10  Mia Belkin  AVV  Merron Lee  

 11  Amelie Graham  Joyelle  Val Volkov  

 12  Mia Dowie  Joyelle  Amy Percival  

 13  Kahlan Baker  Karilee  Kasey Galloway  

 14  Aneira Kovacs  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 15  Hollie Darragh  Evatt  Kari Turnbull  

 16  Poppy Morris  AVV  Merron Lee  

 17  Kat Toulkidis  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  
 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 7 

Start time: Saturday 7:17PM 

Section 14 - Senior Calisthenics Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Zoe Stott  Joyelle  Zoe Stott  

 2  Tarra Salter  Deanne  Tarra Salter  

 3  Shayla McDougall  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas & Samantha Thomas  

 4  Katherine Thomas  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas  

 5  Olivia Kennedy  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 6  Zoe Heinrichs  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 7  Samantha Urbaniak  Joyelle  Samantha Urbaniak & Alison Riley  

 8  Marissa Edmonds  Evatt  R. Phelan, C. Edmonds & K. Reber  

 9  Taylah Parr  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 10  Melissa Vanhala  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 11  Suzana Radic  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 12  Lara Haines  Joyelle  Samantha Thomas  

 13  McKinley Darby  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 14  Breanna Vanhala  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 15  Leila Rickman  Joyelle  Withdrawn  

 16  Veronica Baroulina  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 17  Lillian Junakovic  Evatt  Hannah Webb  

 18  Elizabeth Mincher  Karilee  Meredith Jackson  

 19  Madison Horne  Evatt  Cherie Bradley  

 20  Maddison Mapstone  Joyelle  Samantha Thomas  

 

Section 15 - Senior Calisthenics Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Isabella Coates  Joyelle  Taryn Leslie  

 2  Chelsea Woodward  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 3  Jacqueline Dunn  Karilee  Meredith Jackson  

 4  Sharnie Copat  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 5  Olivia Pratt  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 6  Madison Power  Evatt  Hannah Webb  

 7  Samantha Thomas  Joyelle  Samantha Thomas  

 8  Katherine Reber  Evatt  Kara Savage  

 9  Sophie Taunton  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 10  Emily Lim  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas & Samantha Thomas  

 11  Taryn Leslie  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 12  Sophie Knight  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 

 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

 

 

  



Session 8 

Start time: Sunday 8:30AM 

Section 16 - Sub-Junior Graceful Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Molly Salter  Brindabella   Zoe Stott  

 2  Isabella Maiolo  AVV  Merron Lee  

 3 Savannah Farr  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 4  Annabelle Smedley  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 5  Annabel Johnson  Karilee  Taylor Bye & Bonnie Wilder  

 6  Chloe Britt  Deanne  Chloe Taunton  

 7  Jasmine Kafer  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds and Rachael Phelan   

 8  Evelyn Fisher  Deanne  Tarra Salter  

 9  Josephine Salter  Brindabella   Alexandra Andriolo  

 10  Taryn Mackenzie  Karilee  Olivia Pratt & Taylor Bye  

 11  Rebekah Benhur  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 12  Anabela Targett  Evatt  Phoebe Logan  

1

4 

13 Hannah Yang  Evatt  Madison Power  

 14 Elisabeth Clayton-Farrell  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 15 Charlotte Hancock  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 

 

Section 17 - Sub Junior Graceful Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Jenna Rupil  Evatt  Madison Power  

 2  Abby Eveston  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 3  Momo Zhang  Action  Latoya Wong  

 4  Izabella Atze  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 5  Ana Vulic  Deanne  C. Edmonds, K. Reber & R. Phelan  

 6 Amelie Gentle  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 7  Olivia Cerne  Karilee  Taryn Leslie  

 8  Alice Fitzpatrick  Karilee  Chelsea Woodward & Taryn Leslie  

 9  Brooke Dermody  Evatt  Phoebe Logan  

 10  Mia Sorensen  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 9 

Start time: Sunday 10:25AM 

Session 18 - Junior Calisthenics Solo Green 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Rebecca Mincher  Karilee  Emma Jeffrey  

 2  Imani Kumar  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 3  Kaitlyn Edmond  Joyelle  Keisha McDougall  

 4  Ella Bodrozic  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds & Rachael Phelan   

 5  Daniella Vanhala  Joyelle  Breanna Vanhala  

 6  Eve Chauncy  Brindabella   Alexandra Andriolo  

 7  Neve Sparke  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 8  Charlotte Mincher  Karilee  Emma Jeffrey  

 9  Sarah Smith  Evatt  Mel Smith & Cathleen Marshall  

 10  Lilliarna Ball  Deanne  Chelsea Edmonds & Rachael Phelan   

 11  Emily Kennedy  Joyelle  Keisha McDougall  

 12  Bianca King  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 13  Hazzel Ingle  Joyelle  Breanna Vanhala  

 14  Maddison Leiper  Joyelle  Withdrawn  

 15  Alexis Browne  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 16  Ava Regan  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 17  Amelia Nicholls  Joyelle  Shayla McDougall & Keisha McDougall  

 18  Elise Russell  Joyelle  Olivia Kennedy  

 

 

Section 19 - Junior Calisthenics Solo Red  
 

# Name 

 

Club 

 

Coach 

 

 

1  Isabelle Farlie 

 

Brindabella  
 

Lara Haines 

 

 

2  Annabelle Le 

 

Action 

 

Charlotte Jackson 

 

 

3  Kayla Jack 

 

Karilee 

 

Rachel Holdway 

 

 

4  Sienna Smithers 

 

Action 

 

Tayla Schafrin 

 

 

5  Grace Fitzpatrick 

 

Karilee 

 

Chelsea Woodward & Taryn Leslie 

 

 

6  Stella Fisher 

 

Joyelle 

 

Keisha McDougall 
 

 

7  Clea Riley 

 

Joyelle 

 

Alison Riley 

 

 

8  Damaris Cheluvappa 

 

Brindabella  
 

Lara Haines 

 

 

9  Lucia Acheson 

 

Joyelle 

 

Tiffany Davies 

 

 

10  Grace Ball 
 

Deanne 

 

Megan Wilkinson & Sharnie Copat 
 

 

11  Lailah McKie 

 

Action 

 

Amie Allan 

 

 

12  Joyce Liu 

 

Karilee 

 

Emily Bourne 

 

 

13  Amelie Kaiser 

 

Karilee 

 

Louisa-Jane Collins 

 

 

14  Arabella Becher 

 

Deanne 

 

Megan Wilkinson & Sharnie Copat  
 

 

15  Kylah Spindler 

 

Brindabella  
 

Zoe Stott 
 

 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

  



 

Session 10 

Start time: Sunday 1:40PM 

Section 20 - Junior Calisthenics Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Alice Hrstic  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 2  Daveney Prajogo  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 3  Summer Farr  Evatt  Emma Jeffrey  

 4  Eliana Luo  Evatt  Madison Power  

 5  Brooklyn Sims-Eriksen  Karilee  Meredith Jackson & Taylor Bye  

 6  Maria Madaffari  Action  Kaitlin Phelan  

 7  Eva Gabellone  Action  Rebekah Hunter  

 8  Violet Pope  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 9  Olivia Bettison  Evatt  Olivia Hall & Claire Hall  

 10  Darci Del Guzzo  Evatt  Madison Power  

 11  Scarlett Smithers  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 12  Stephanie Goeldner  Karilee  Taryn Leslie  

 13  Lola Brunet  Evatt  Madison Power  

 14  Indie-Rose Hati  Action  Emma Jeffrey  

 15  Lara Stephenson  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 16  Charlotte Littlewood  Deanne  Alexandra Andriolo  

 17 Ashleigh Hobden  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 

 

Section 21 - Junior Calisthenics Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Ella Green  Action  Christie Capner  

 2  Jorja Walton  Action  Charlotte Jackson  

 3  Lexie Kelly  Evatt  Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley  

 4  Jade McCallum  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 5  Elizabeth Hobden  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 6  Mackenzie Holdway  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 7  Maya Phounpadith  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 8  Abbey Lee  AVV  Amy-Louise Sandery   

 9  Siobhan Kelly  Karilee  Kasey Galloway  

 10  Nicole Wang  Evatt  Olivia Hall & Claire Hall  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



 

Session 11 

Start time: Sunday 4:25PM 

Section 22 - Intermediate Graceful Solo Green 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Melodie Russell  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 2  Ruby Hilborn  Brindabella   Zoe Stott  

 3  Leiha Morris  Action  Cherie Bradley  

 4  Sophia Mundie  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 5 Meg Stewart  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 6  Amelia Littlewood  Brindabella   Alexandra Andriolo  

 7  Natasha King  Joyelle  Taylah Parr  

 8  Emma Gray  Joyelle  Emily Lim  

 

 

Section 23 - Intermediate Graceful Solo Red 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Ivy Nowland  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 2  Ivy Mathieson  Karilee  Meredith Jackson  

 3  Ellie Ma  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 4  Rebekah Murray  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 5  Peyton White  Karilee  Sarah Adam  

 6  Ava Burns  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 7  Ella Koch  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 8  Aislinn Baker  Karilee  Emily Bourne  

 9  Ariana Pou  Karilee   Abbie Matthews & Taryn Leslie  

 10  Chloe Coates  Joyelle  Bella Coates & Samantha Urbaniak  

 11  Annabelle Patten-Richens  Deanne  Chloe Taunton  

 12  Kyla Willis  Karilee  Samantha Bourne  

 13  Sophie Taber  Deanne  Tayla Schafrin  

 14  Elyssa Roddam  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 12 

Start time: Sunday 6:45PM 

Section 24 - Intermediate Graceful Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Amelie Phounpadith  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 2  Teagan Armour  Deanne  Cathleen Marshall & Mel Smith  

 3  Emma Kennedy  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 4  Kat Toulkidis  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 5  Kahlan Baker  Karilee  Kasey Galloway  

 6  Beatrix Friedman  Karilee  Samantha Bourne  

 7  Skye Wilder  Karilee  Louisa-Jane Collins  

 8  Jasmine Holthouse  Action  Christie Capner  

 9  Mia Wright  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 10  Latisha Dack  Deanne  Chloe Taunton  

 11  Samantha Baker  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 

 

Section 25 - Intermediate Graceful Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Jasmine Hooper  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 2  Hollie Darragh  Evatt  Kari Turnbull  

 3  Chelsea Kelly  Evatt  Caitlin Bradley & Cherie Bradley  

 4  Evalina Lee  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 5  Isla Ellison  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 6  Paige Yong  Evatt  Madison Power  

 7  Mia Belkin  AVV  Merron Lee   

 8  Aneira Kovacs  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 9  Isabel Turley  Karilee  Jacqueline Dunn  

 10  Bella Pope  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 11  Annabelle Field  Evatt  Kari Turnbull  

 12  Bonnie Wilder  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 13  Amelie Graham  Joyelle  Val Volkov  

 14  Poppy Morris  AVV  Merron Lee  

 15  Grace Taylor  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 13 

Start time: Monday 8:30AM 

Section 26 - Junior Graceful Solo Green 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Scarlett Smithers  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 2  Neve Sparke  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 3  Amelie Kaiser  Karilee  Louisa-Jane Collins  

 4  Summer Farr  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 5  Alice Hrstic  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 6  Eva Gabellone  Action  Rebekah Hunter  

 7  Samantha Dunning  Karilee  Laura Stirton  

 8  Rita El khoury  Joyelle  Bella Coates  

 9  Charlotte Littlewood  Deanne  Zoe Stott  

 10  Alexis Browne  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 11  Lucia Acheson  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 12  Annabelle Le  Action  Charlotte Jackson  

 13 Sarah Smith  Evatt  Cathleen Marshall  

 

 

Section 27 - Junior Graceful Solo Red 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1 Lilijana Ivanovska  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 2  Molly Mackenzie  Deanne  Megan Wilkinson  

 3  Clea Riley  Joyelle  Alison Riley  

 4  Lacey Power  Evatt  Olivia Hall & Claire Hall  

 5  Joyce Liu  Karilee  Emily Bourne  

 6  Isabelle Farlie  Brindabella   Lara Haines  

 7  Imani Kumar  Evatt  Alice Humphries  

 8  Macy Riches  Evatt  Charlotte Dennis-Latter  

 9  Damaris Cheluvappa  Brindabella   Lara Haines  

 10  Ava Regan  Karilee  Jessye Muller  

 

Presentation 

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  

 

Break 

 

  

Adjudication to be held after next section 

   

1st 2nd 3rd 

4th 5th  



Session 14 

Start time: Monday 10:50AM 

Section 28 - Junior Graceful Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Grace Fitzpatrick  Karilee  Chelsea Woodward & Taryn Leslie   

 2  Stephanie Goeldner  Karilee  Taryn Leslie  

 3  Ella Green  Action  Christie Capner  

 4  Darci Del Guzzo  Evatt  Madison Power  

 5  Ashleigh Hobden  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 6  Mia Van Den Boogaard  Brindabella   Alexandra Andriolo  

 7  Indie-Rose Hati  Action  Latoya Wong  

 8  Jorja Walton  Action  Charlotte Jackson  

 9  Sienna Smithers  Action  Tayla Schafrin  

 10  Maria Madaffari  Action  Kaitlin Phelan  

 11  Siobhan Kelly  Karilee  Kasey Galloway  

 12 Riley Brown  Brindabella  Grace Perkovic  

 

 

Section 29 - Junior Graceful Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Elizabeth Hobden  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 2  Mackenzie Holdway  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 3  Nicole Wang  Evatt  Olivia Hall & Claire Hall  

 4  Abbey Lee  AVV  Lisa Vettese  

 5  Abi Neilsen  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 6  Jade McCallum  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  

 7  Lexie Kelly  Evatt  Caitlin Bradley and Cherie Bradley  

 8  Maya Phounpadith  Evatt  Kaitlin Phelan  

 9  Marija Ison  Evatt  Tonya Whitney  
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Session 15 

Start time: Monday 1:25PM 

Section 30 - Masters Graceful Solo  
 

# Name 
 

Club 
 

Coach 
 

 1  Cathleen Marshall  Evatt 
 Cathleen Marshall & Mel Smith 

 

 2  Rebecca Dukes 
 Karilee 

 Taryn Leslie 
 

 3  Alexandra Andriolo 
 Brindabella   Alexandra Andriolo 

 

 4  Megan Kratzel  Karilee 
 Liz Arnold 

 

 5  Emma Petersen 
 Karilee 

 Liz Arnold 
 

 6  Leah Brideson 
 Action 

 Leah Brideson 
 

 

 

 

Section 31 - Senior Graceful Solo Red 
 
# Name 

 

Club 
 

Coach 
 

 1  McKinley Darby 
 Karilee 

 Taylor Bye 
 

 2  Shayla McDougall  Joyelle 
 Katherine Thomas & Samantha Thomas 

 

 3  Leila Rickman 
 Joyelle 

 Lara Haines 
 

 4  Samantha Urbaniak 
 Joyelle 

 Jacqueline Dunn 
 

 5  Madison Horne 
 Evatt 

 Cherie Bradley 
 

 6  Maddison Mapstone 
 Joyelle 

 Lara Haines 
 

 7  Amber Vink 
 Karilee 

 Rachel Holdway 
 

 8  Marissa Edmonds 
 Evatt 

 K. Reber, C. Edmonds & R. Phelan 
 

 9  Zoe Stott  Joyelle 
 Zoe Stott  

 10  Tayla Schafrin 
 Action 

 Christie Capner 
 

 11  Katie Mackay 
 Evatt   Alice Humphries 

 

 12  Abbie Mathew 
 Karilee 

 Taryn Leslie 
 

 13  Olivia Kennedy 
 Joyelle 

 Alison Riley 
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Session 16  
Start time: Monday 2:55PM 

Section 32 - Senior Graceful Solo Blue 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Latoya Wong  Action  Latoya Wong  

 2  Kaari Toivonen  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 3 Suzana Radic  Evatt  Lillian Junakovic  

 4  Lara Haines  Joyelle  Alexandra Andriolo  

 5  Emily Lim  Joyelle  Katherine Thomas & Samantha Thomas  

 6  Elizabeth Mincher  Karilee  Emma Jeffrey  

 7  Taylor Wong  Action  Latoya Wong  

9 8  Zoe Heinrichs  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 9 Lillian Junakovic  Evatt  Katie Reber  

 10  Taylah Parr  Joyelle  Tiffany Davies  

 11  Veronica Baroulina  Deanne  Lizzie Nethery  

 12  Sarah Adam  Karilee  Taryn Leslie  

 13  Louisa-Jane Collins  Karilee  Simone Barker  

 14  Tarra Salter  Deanne  Tarra Salter  

 15 Jasmin Lachlan  Deanne  Jasmin Lachlan  

 

 

33 - Senior Graceful Solo Gold 

 # Name  Club  Coach  

 1  Jacqueline Dunn  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 2  Sharnie Copat  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 3 Samantha Thomas  Joyelle  Samantha Thomas  

4 4  Sophie Hind  Evatt  Dannielle Moufarrige  

 5 Madison Power  Evatt  Rebecca Reber  

 6 Rhiana Elford  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 7  Olivia Pratt  Karilee  Taylor Bye  

 8  Chloe Taunton  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  

 9  Isabella Coates  Joyelle  Val Volkov  

 10  Taryn Leslie  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 11  Katherine Reber  Evatt  Kara Savage  

 12  Simone Barker  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 13 Chelsea Woodward  Karilee  Rachel Holdway  

 14  Sophie Knight  Karilee  Jessica Phokos  

 15 Sophie Taunton  Deanne  Kaari Toivonen  
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